September 1 , 2011
COMMERCIAL HEATING & COOLING
4540   46th   Avenue   S.E.
Calgary, Alberta  T2B 3N7
email: sales@alggin.com
Tel:           (403)   252-0132
Fax:          (403)   255-9006
Toll-free:   (800)   461-1058
Commercial Heating
Page 1
September 1, 2011
LOW PROFILE HEATERS  -  HOT DAWG
Gas Fired - Power Vented - Spark Ignition
STOCK # MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
HD030A01XX HD30 30,000 BTU $946
HD045A01XX HD45 45,000 BTU $981
HD060A01XX HD60 60,000 BTU $1,120
HD075A01XX HD75 75,000 BTU $1,160
HD100A01XX HD100 100,000 BTU $1,344
HD125A01XX HD125 125,000 BTU $1,453
PROPELLER UNIT HEATERS
Gas Fired - Power Vented - Spark Ignition
STOCK # MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICE
PDP150A01SI PDP150 150,000 $1,510
PDP175A01SI PDP175 175,000 $1,630
PDP200A01SI PDP200 200,000 $1,726
PDP250A01SI PDP250 250,000 $2,157
PDP300A01SI PDP300 300,000 $2,386
PDP350A01SI PDP350 350,000 $2,662
PDP400A01SI PDP400 400,000 $2,842
MODINE UNIT HEATERS
Prices are F.O.B. our warehouse and subject to change without notice.  All taxes extra.
Commercial Heating
Page 2
May 1, 2009
Alggin carries Modine parts and accessories. Please contact your Alggin representative
for pricing and availability. For replacement parts model and serial numbers are required.
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
Prices are F.O.B. our warehouse and subject to change without notice.  All taxes extra.
Commercial Heating
Page 3
May 1, 2009
PACKAGE # BTU HEATER LENGTH LIST PRICE
ITB-45-10 45,000 10' ft. $1,532.00
ITB-45-20 45,000 20' ft. $1,602.00
ITB-60-20 60,000 20' ft. $1,602.00
ITB-60-30 60,000 30' ft. $1,782.00
ITB-80-20 80,000 20' ft. $1,602.00
ITB-80-30 80,000 30' ft. $1,782.00
ITB-80-40 80,000 40' ft. $1,962.00
ITB-100-20 100,000 20' ft. $1,782.00
ITB-110-30 110,000 30' ft. $1,782.00
ITB-110-40 110,000 40' ft. $1,962.00
ITB-110-50 110,000 50' ft. $2,282.00
ITB-130-30 130,000 30' ft. $1,782.00
ITB-130-40 130,000 40' ft. $1,962.00
ITB-130-50 130,000 50' ft. $2,282.00
ITB-155-40 155,000 40' ft. $2,004.00
ITB-155-50 155,000 50' ft. $2,324.00
ITB-155-60 155,000 60' ft. $2,494.00
ITB-175-50 175,000 50' ft. $2,475.00
ITB-175-60 175,000 60' ft. $2,645.00
ITB-175-70 175,000 70' ft. $2,885.00
ITB-200-50 200,000 50' ft. $2,475.00
ITB-200-60 200,000 60' ft. $2,645.00
ITB-200-70 200,000 70' ft. $2,885.00
Coupling kit(s).
Turbulator(s).
Wire hangers for tubes & reflectors.
NEW! - Flexible gas connector is now supplied with unit.
Primary & secondary tubes
Reflectors.
Two end reflector caps.
GAS FIRED RADIANT TUBE HEATERS
ITB - Series
IT Heater package includes:
Burner housing assembly
Prices are F.O.B. our warehouse and subject to change without notice.  All taxes extra.
Commercial Heating
Page 4
May 1, 2009
PACKAGE # BTU HEATER LENGTH PRICE
IRB45-10 45,000 10' straight $1,512.00
IRB45-20 45,000 20' straight $1,582.00
IRB60-20 60,000 20' straight $1,611.00
IRB60-30 60,000 30' straight $1,791.00
IRB60-U 60,000 10' U tube (2 of) $1,805.00
Burner housing assembly.
120V electrical cord with plug.
Primary & secondary tube(s).
Main reflectors & two end reflectors.
Coupling kit(s).
Turbulator(s).
Wire reflector/tube hangers.
STOCK # BTU FINISH PRICE
ISIO0212NG 25,000 STAINLESS/BLACK $2,250.00
ISIO0213NG 35,000 STAINLESS/BLACK $2,350.00
ISIO0215NG 50,000 STAINLESS/BLACK $2,500.00
ISIO0212SN 25,000 STAINLESS STEEL $2,600.00
ISIO0213SN 35,000 STAINLESS STEEL $2,700.00
ISIO0215SN 50,000 STAINLESS STEEL $2,900.00
GAS FIRED RESIDENTIAL GARAGE/WORKSHOP TUBE HEATERS
IR Heater package includes:
GAS FIRED OUTDOOR PATIO HEATERS
Note: Remote control (hand-set) & central control panel options are available. Call for pricing/details.
Wall mounting bracket sold separately.
Note: all stocked heaters are designed for natural gas operation. Propane fired heaters are available
upon request. All stocked heaters are designed for 120V operation.
NEW! - Flexible gas connector is now supplied with unit.
Prices are F.O.B. our warehouse and subject to change without notice.  All taxes extra.
Commercial Heating
Page 5
May 1, 2009
Alggin carries Infrasave parts and accessories. Please contact your Alggin
representative for pricing and availability.  For replacement parts model and
serial numbers are required.
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
Prices are F.O.B. our warehouse and subject to change without notice.  All taxes extra.
Page 6
May 1, 2009
PRICE
$665.00
$665.00
$690.00
$740.00
$740.00CRFI848D31W
Alggin carries Chromalox parts and accessories. Other heaters available on request.
4800 W CHROMALOX FAN FORCED HEATER
Commercial Heating
DESCRIPTION
1500 W CHROMALOX FAN FORCED HEATER
2000 W CHROMALOX FAN FORCED HEATER
3000 W CHROMALOX FAN FORCED HEATER
4000 W CHROMALOX FAN FORCED HEATER
ELECTRIC HEATING
STOCK#
CRFI815D31W
CRFI820D31W
CRFI830D31W
CRFI840D31W
Electric duct heaters are available in many custom configurations and capacities to meet your specific
requirements. Please contact your Alggin representative for further information and pricing.
Prices are F.O.B. our warehouse and subject to change without notice. All taxes extra.